
OVER 200,000 SQ FT
State-of-The-Art, Modern 
Meat & Seafood Processing 
Plants

110,000 SQ FT
USDA Certified Consolidation & 
Fulfillment Center

CERTIFIED
USDA, FDA & Foodcheck 
Facility – SQF Certified with an 
“Excellent” Rating

WHY CASE READY?
INCREASED PRODUCTS and NET MARGIN

SIMPLIFIED INVENTORY CONTROL

REDUCED LABOR AND INJURY RISKS

ACCURATE SIZING EVERY TIME

BOOST EXPERIENCES + GROW SALES

SHIFT THE RISK

EXPERTS IN CASE READY Since 1976



For Sales & Inquiries: Hello@Rastellis.com

Beef (Formerly
Rastelli’s Preferred)

Top-tier Beef that adheres to stringent quality standards 
regarding trim, marbling and aging. Our programs offers a 
cost-effective choice without any compromise on quality. 

Expertly Trimmed | 150 Day Grain-Fed | Wet Aged

ITEM #: 
12582

12583

12584

12585

12580

12581

12586

PACKAGING:
Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Beef Filet Mignon Steak
PRODUCT NAME:

Beef Filet Mignon Steak

Beef N.Y. Strip Steak

Beef Ribeye Steak

Beef N.Y. Strip Steak

Beef Ribeye Steak

Beef Sirloin Steak

SIZE:
(1) 6 oz. Steak

(1) 8 oz. Steak

(1) 8 oz. Steak

(1) 8 oz. Steak

(1) 10 oz. Steak

(1) 10 oz. Steak

(1) 8 oz. Steak

UPC
658533137191

658533132448

658533137160

658533132455

658533137184

658533132462

658533137177

CASE CT:
10 Steaks

10 Steaks

10 Steaks

8 Steaks

10 Steaks

8 Steaks

10 Steaks

TXH:
20x21

20x21

20x21

20x21

20x21

20x21

20x21

STEAKS

Beef from cattle that primarily graze on natural pasture and 
forage throughout their lives. They are not confined to feedlots or 
receiving grain-based diets; Instead, their diet typically consists of 
grass, legumes and other foraged plants.

ITEM #: 
12587

12588

12589

12593

12591

12590

12592

PACKAGING:
Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Grass-Fed Beef Filet Mignon Steak
PRODUCT NAME:

Grass-Fed Beef N.Y. Strip Steak

Grass-Fed Beef N.Y. Strip Steak

Grass-Fed Beef Sirloin Steak

Grass-Fed Beef Ribeye Steak

Grass-Fed Beef Ribeye Steak

Grass-Fed Beef Sirloin Steak

SIZE:
(1) 5 oz. Steak

(1) 8 oz. Steak

(1) 10 oz. Steak

(1) 8 oz. Steak

(1) 10 oz. Steak

(1) 8 oz. Steak

(1) 6 oz. Steak

UPC
658533132981

658533132998

658533125891

658533132790

658533125914

658533132783

658533125921

CASE CT:
10 Steaks

10 Steaks

8 Steaks

10 Steaks

8 Steaks

10 Steaks

10 Steaks

TXH:
20x21

20x21

20x21

20x21

20x21

20x21

20x21

STEAKS

ITEM #: 
16413

16417

PACKAGING:
Roll Stock

Roll Stock

PRODUCT NAME:
Grass-Fed Ground Beef, 85/15

Grass-Fed Ground Beef Family Pack, 85/15

SIZE:
(1) 1 LB Pack

(1) 3 LB Pack

UPC
658533164135

658533164173

CASE CT:
12 Packs

9 Packs

TXH:
10x8

7x7

GRINDS

Grass-Fed Beef



For Sales & Inquiries: Hello@Rastellis.com

Domestic Wagyu beef is a premium grade of beef known 
for its rich marbling, tenderness, and exceptional flavor. It 
offers more marbling than USDA Prime, delivering a 
melt-in-your-mouth experience with a buttery, luxurious 
texture and deep, beefy flavor. Perfect for those seeking a 
top-tier steakhouse-quality cut.

Wagyu Beef

ITEM #: 
16409

16503

PACKAGING:
Roll Stock

MAP Tray

Wagyu Ground Beef, 73/27
PRODUCT NAME:

Wagyu Ground Beef, 73/27

SIZE:
(1) 1 LB Pack

(1) 2 LB Tray

UPC:
658533164098

658533165033

CASE CT:
12 Packs

6 Trays

TXH:
10x8

6x8

GRINDS

Black Angus Beef

Beef produced from Angus cattle, a breed known for 
its exceptional marbling, tenderness and flavor. The 
cattle are primarily black in color and are raised 
following strict breeding and feeding standards to 
ensure premium quality.

ITEM #: 
13281

13282

16410

16414

16501

16411

16415

16502

PACKAGING:
Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

MAP Tray

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

MAP Tray

Black Angus Ground Beef, 73/27
PRODUCT NAME:

Black Angus Ground Beef Family Pack, 73/27

Black Angus Ground Beef, 80/20

Black Angus Ground Beef Family Pack, 80/20

Black Angus Ground Beef, 80/20

Black Angus Ground Beef, 90/10

Black Angus Ground Beef Family Pack, 90/10

Black Angus Chuck & Short Rib
Ground Beef, 80/20

SIZE:
(1) 1 LB Pack

(1) 3 LB Pack

(1) 1 LB Pack

(1) 3 LB Pack

(1) 2 LB Tray

(1) 1 LB Pack

(1) 3 LB Pack

(1) 2 LB Tray

UPC
658533132813

658533132820

658533164104

658533164142

658533165019

658533164111

658533164159

658533165026

CASE CT:
12 Packs

9 Packs

12 Packs

9 Packs

6 Trays

12 Packs

9 Packs

6 Trays

TXH:
10x8

7x7

10x8

7x7

6x8

10x8

7x7

6x8

GRINDS



MEET AMERICA’S PERSONAL BUTCHER

RASTELLIS.COM For Sales & Inquiries: Hello@Rastellis.com

Ray Rastelli, Jr., whose journey from ‘The Meat Stop’ to 
Rastelli Food Group spans 46 years. Today, we’re a global 
food service company known for unwavering quality, safety, 
and a diverse product range-including beef, pork, veal, 
lamb, poultry and seafood. 

Our Roast Program offers premium cuts like Prime Rib, 
Beef Tenderloin, Pork Loin, and Turkey Breast. Choose 
unseasoned for custom flavors or seasoned with gourmet 
herbs and spices. Perfect for holidays, special occasions or 
everyday meals!

Roasts

ITEM #: 

75501

75502

75503

75504

PACKAGING:

Roll Stock

Shrink Bag

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Beef Tenderloin Roast

ROAST:

Beef Tenderloin Roast (Fat Tied On)

Pork Loin Roast

Beef Prime Rib Roast

SIZE:

(1) 4 LB Roast

(1) 4 LB Roast

(1) 4 LB Roast

(1) 4 LB Roast

UPC

Catch Wt

Catch Wt

Catch Wt

Catch Wt

CASE CT:

2 Roasts

2 Roasts

2 Roasts

2 Roasts

TXH:

10x10

10x10

10x10

10x10

UNSEASONED ROASTS

ITEM #: 

75531

75532

75533

75534

PACKAGING:

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Roll Stock

Beef Tenderloin Roast (Steakhouse)

ROAST:

Pork Loin Roast (Tuscan Herb)

Turkey Breast Roast (Tuscan Herb)

Beef Prime Rib Roast (Garlic Herb)

SIZE:

(1) 2.5 LB Roast

(1) 4 LB Roast

(1) 4 LB Roast

(1) 4 LB Roast

UPC

Catch Wt

Catch Wt

Catch Wt

Catch Wt

CASE CT:

4 Roasts

2 Roasts

2 Roasts

2 Roasts

TXH:

10x10

10x10

10x10

10x10

SEASONED ROASTS


