RASTELLI'S"

EST. 1976

EXPERTS IN CASE READY SINCE 1976





OVER 200,000 SQ FT State-of-The-Art, Modern

State-of-The-Art, Modern Meat & Seafood Processing Plants



110,000 SUFT
USDA Certified Consolidation &
Fulfillment Center



:FRTIFIFN

USDA, FDA & Foodcheck Facility – SQF Certified with an "Excellent" Rating























WHY CASE READY?

- ✓ INCREASED PRODUCTS AND NET MARGIN
- **✓** SIMPLIFIED INVENTORY CONTROL
- ✓ REDUCED LABOR AND INJURY RISKS

- ✓ ACCURATE SIZING EVERY TIME
- **✓** BOOST EXPERIENCES + GROW SALES
- ✓ SHIFT THE RISK

Beef (Formerly Rastelli's Preferred)

Top-tier Beef that adheres to stringent quality standards regarding trim, marbling and aging. Our programs offers a cost-effective choice without any compromise on quality.

Expertly Trimmed | 150 Day Grain-Fed | Wet Aged



STEAKS

ITEM #:	PRODUCT NAME:	PACKAGING:	SIZE:	CASE CT:	TXH:	UPC
12582	Beef Filet Mignon Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 6 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533137191
12583	Beef Filet Mignon Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 8 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533132448
12584	Beef N.Y. Strip Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 8 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533137160
12580	Beef N.Y. Strip Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 10 oz. Steak	8 Steaks	20x21	658533132455
12585	Beef Ribeye Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 8 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533137184
12581	Beef Ribeye Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 10 oz. Steak	8 Steaks	20x21	658533132462
12586	Beef Sirloin Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 8 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533137177

Grass-Fed Beef

Beef from cattle that primarily graze on natural pasture and forage throughout their lives. They are not confined to feedlots or receiving grain-based diets; Instead, their diet typically consists of grass, legumes and other foraged plants.



GRINDS

ITEM #:	PRODUCT NAME:	PACKAGING:	SIZE:	CASE CT:	TXH:	UPC
16413	Grass-Fed Ground Beef, 85/15	Roll Stock	(1) 1 LB Pack	12 Packs	10x8	658533164135
16417	Grass-Fed Ground Beef Family Pack, 85/15	Roll Stock	(1) 3 LB Pack	9 Packs	7x7	658533164173

STEAKS

ITEM #:	PRODUCT NAME:	PACKAGING:	SIZE:	CASE CT:	TXH:	UPC
12587	Grass-Fed Beef Filet Mignon Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 5 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533132981
12588	Grass-Fed Beef N.Y. Strip Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 8 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533132998
12589	Grass-Fed Beef N.Y. Strip Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 10 oz. Steak	8 Steaks	20x21	658533125891
12590	Grass-Fed Beef Ribeye Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 8 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533132783
12591	Grass-Fed Beef Ribeye Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 10 oz. Steak	8 Steaks	20x21	658533125914
12592	Grass-Fed Beef Sirloin Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 6 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533125921
12593	Grass-Fed Beef Sirloin Steak	Roll Stock	(1) 8 oz. Steak	10 Steaks	20x21	658533132790

Black Angus Beef

Beef produced from Angus cattle, a breed known for its exceptional marbling, tenderness and flavor. The cattle are primarily black in color and are raised following strict breeding and feeding standards to ensure premium quality.



GRINDS

ITEM #:	PRODUCT NAME:	PACKAGING:	SIZE:	CASE CT:	TXH:	UPC
13281	Black Angus Ground Beef, 73/27	Roll Stock	(1) 1 LB Pack	12 Packs	10x8	658533132813
13282	Black Angus Ground Beef Family Pack, 73/27	Roll Stock	(1) 3 LB Pack	9 Packs	7x7	658533132820
16410	Black Angus Ground Beef, 80/20	Roll Stock	(1) 1 LB Pack	12 Packs	10x8	658533164104
16414	Black Angus Ground Beef Family Pack, 80/20	Roll Stock	(1) 3 LB Pack	9 Packs	7x7	658533164142
16501	Black Angus Ground Beef, 80/20	MAP Tray	(1) 2 LB Tray	6 Trays	6x8	658533165019
16502	Black Angus Chuck & Short Rib Ground Beef, 80/20	MAP Tray	(1) 2 LB Tray	6 Trays	6x8	658533165026
16411	Black Angus Ground Beef, 90/10	Roll Stock	(1) 1 LB Pack	12 Packs	10x8	658533164111
16415	Black Angus Ground Beef Family Pack, 90/10	Roll Stock	(1) 3 LB Pack	9 Packs	7x7	658533164159

Wagyu Beef

Domestic Wagyu beef is a premium grade of beef known for its rich marbling, tenderness, and exceptional flavor. It offers more marbling than USDA Prime, delivering a melt-in-your-mouth experience with a buttery, luxurious texture and deep, beefy flavor. Perfect for those seeking a top-tier steakhouse-quality cut.



GRINDS

ITEM #:	PRODUCT NAME:	PACKAGING:	SIZE:	CASE CT:	TXH:	UPC:
16409	Wagyu Ground Beef, 73/27	Roll Stock	(1) 1 LB Pack	12 Packs	10x8	658533164098
16503	Wagyu Ground Beef, 73/27	MAP Tray	(1) 2 LB Tray	6 Trays	6x8	658533165033

Roasts

Our Roast Program offers premium cuts like Prime Rib, Beef Tenderloin, Pork Loin, and Turkey Breast. Choose unseasoned for custom flavors or seasoned with gourmet herbs and spices. Perfect for holidays, special occasions or everyday meals!



UNSEASONED ROASTS

ITEM #:	ROAST:	PACKAGING:	SIZE:	CASE CT:	TXH:	UPC
75504	Beef Prime Rib Roast	Roll Stock	(1) 4 LB Roast	2 Roasts	10x10	Catch Wt
75501	Beef Tenderloin Roast	Roll Stock	(1) 4 LB Roast	2 Roasts	10x10	Catch Wt
75502	Beef Tenderloin Roast (Fat Tied On)	Shrink Bag	(1) 4 LB Roast	2 Roasts	10x10	Catch Wt
75503	Pork Loin Roast	Roll Stock	(1) 4 LB Roast	2 Roasts	10x10	Catch Wt

SEASONED ROASTS

ITEM #:	ROAST:	PACKAGING:	SIZE:	CASE CT:	TXH:	UPC
75534	Beef Prime Rib Roast (Garlic Herb)	Roll Stock	(1) 4 LB Roast	2 Roasts	10x10	Catch Wt
75531	Beef Tenderloin Roast (Steakhouse)	Roll Stock	(1) 2.5 LB Roast	4 Roasts	10x10	Catch Wt
75532	Pork Loin Roast (Tuscan Herb)	Roll Stock	(1) 4 LB Roast	2 Roasts	10x10	Catch Wt
75533	Turkey Breast Roast (Tuscan Herb)	Roll Stock	(1) 4 LB Roast	2 Roasts	10x10	Catch Wt

MEET AMERICA'S PERSONAL BUTCHER

Ray Rastelli, Jr., whose journey from 'The Meat Stop' to Rastelli Food Group spans 46 years. Today, we're a global food service company known for unwavering quality, safety, and a diverse product range-including beef, pork, veal, lamb, poultry and seafood.

RASTELLIS.COM

For Sales & Inquiries: Hello@Rastellis.com

